
K
IK

 R
D

UKIAH

PILOT ROCK

PENDLETON

ADAMS WESTON

MILTON-FREEWATER

HELIX
UMATILLA

HERMISTON

ECHO

STANFIELD

ATHENA

TE MP LE  RD

YOA KU M RD

M
C

C
LI

N
TO

C
K

 R
D

I-8
2

 E

I-8
2  W

BRI DGE RD

LE
W

IS
 R

D

W
A

L
K

ER
 R

D

M
A

R
Y

 L
N

JO Y  L N

KI
K R

D

HIGH W
AY

 395 N

F O L L E T T  L N

GE
ER

 EX
T

ZIM
M

ER
 L

N

JE P P E S O N  L NLO
N

ES
OM

E 
DO

VE
 L

N

3e

2c

7w

7s

4s

T4S,  R32E

TL  3200

T5S,  R32E ,

TL  900

T4S,  R32E ,

TL  3201

T4S R32E,  

TL   3202

T5S,  R32E ,

TL  901

UV244

UV204

UV74

UV334

UV11

UV37

UV82

UV335

UV207

UV332

UV203

UV331

UV237

UV339

UV37

UV204

UV244

UV331

§̈¦84

§̈¦82

§̈¦84

UV30

UV395

UV730

UV30

UV395

UV30
UV30

UV395

UV30

UV30

UV395

UV30

UV30

UV395

UV30

UV30

UV30

UV30

Livestock Districts, Umatilla County, ORLivestock Districts, Umatilla County, OR

MAP DISCLAIMER:  No warranty is made by Umatilla County as to the
accuracy, reliability or completeness of this data. This product was

developed through digital means and may be updated without
notification. GIS data used by Umatilla County is not survey grade and
should be used for reference purposes only.  Prepared by: Julie Alford,

Umatilla County Planning Department 4/4/16, updated 8/9/16.
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